
WA Madeley Primary School
Martindale Avenue MADELEY WA 6065
0413 588 434 (07:00 -18:00)

No Program
Monday, 11 December

No Program
Tuesday, 12 December

No Program
Wednesday, 13 December

No Program
Thursday, 14 December

Making A Masterpiece!
Friday, 15 December $61.82

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what the kids enjoy the most in our program.

Space is the Place
Monday, 18 December $61.82

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what the kids enjoy the most in our program.

Frame of Mind
Tuesday, 19 December $78.32

Display your favourite photos in style Let your creativity
flow when we decorate take home mosaic photo frames

Catching the Sunshine
Wednesday, 20 December $73.82

Explore the all the colours of the world We'll be catching
the sunshine when we make kaleidoscopes and
suncatchers.

All-Star Summer
Thursday, 21 December $61.82

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what the kids enjoy the most in our program.

Spectacular Stories
Friday, 22 December $61.82

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what the kids enjoy the most in our program.
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WA Madeley Primary School
Martindale Avenue MADELEY WA 6065
0413 588 434 (07:00 -18:00)

No Program
Monday, 25 December

No Program
Tuesday, 26 December

No Program
Wednesday, 27 December

No Program
Thursday, 28 December

No Program
Friday, 29 December

No Program
Monday, 01 January

No Program
Tuesday, 02 January

No Program
Wednesday, 03 January

No Program
Thursday, 04 January

No Program
Friday, 05 January
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WA Madeley Primary School
Martindale Avenue MADELEY WA 6065
0413 588 434 (07:00 -18:00)

Enter the Imaginarium
Monday, 08 January $61.82

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what the kids enjoy the most in our program.

The Great Games Spectacular
Tuesday, 09 January $78.32

Awesome Games In The Great Outdoors Classic
childhood games in the great outdoors, with bucket hat
giveaway.

Secret Gardens Wanneroo B…
Wednesday, 10 January $93.82

Wanneroo Botanic Gardens Explore the exotic gardens
and play a round of mini golf.

Please arrive by 8:45am.

Overflowing Fun
Thursday, 11 January $78.32

Make An Erupting Volcano Today we'll be building our
very own volcanoes and making them erupt.

Anything Goes
Friday, 12 January $61.82

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what the kids enjoy the most in our program.

Taste Makers
Monday, 15 January $61.82

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what the kids enjoy the most in our program.

Construction Zone
Tuesday, 16 January $78.32

Can we build it? Yes we can! Using plastic nuts and bolts
we'll easily assemble and disassemble up to eight
different vehicles in this take home construction kit.

Global Games
Wednesday, 17 January $80.32

Learn Games And Dances From All Over The Globe
Through music we'll learn fun games and dances from all
around the world.

All About Fun Inflatable Worl…
Thursday, 18 January $97.82

Inflatable World Bounce, climb and slide your way
through an inflatable adventure.

Please arrive by 8:45am.

Musical Masters
Friday, 19 January $61.82

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what the kids enjoy the most in our program.
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WA Madeley Primary School
Martindale Avenue MADELEY WA 6065
0413 588 434 (07:00 -18:00)

Super Scientists
Monday, 22 January $78.32

Super Science Experiments Awesome experiments such
as ice-cream in a bag, mechanical hands and slime.

Davo's Workshop
Tuesday, 23 January $61.82

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what the kids enjoy the most in our program.

MAD FUN
Wednesday, 24 January $80.32

Where Art Meets Dance We'll be getting artistic while
showing off some of our favourite dance moves.

Back to Cool
Thursday, 25 January $78.32

Bags and Pencil Cases With A Splash Of Colour Get
ready for school with vibrant tie-dye calico bags and
pencil cases.

No Program
Friday, 26 January

Kicking Goals!
Monday, 29 January $61.82

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what the kids enjoy the most in our program.

Games Galore
Tuesday, 30 January $61.82

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about
the activities happening today – all inspired and guided
by what the kids enjoy the most in our program.

No Program
Wednesday, 31 January

No Program
Thursday, 01 February

No Program
Friday, 02 February
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